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Think ahead.

Tork Hand Towel Rall for Manual Disp. - 19.5cm

Article 471142

H14 - nextTurn

System

Colour

The Manual Dispenser for Tork Hand Towel Rolls provides one-at-
a-time dispensing that reduces consumption and improves hygiene.
The Universal rolls have a high capacity which ensures paper
availability, and are ideal for busy washrooms for example in schools
and airports.

Key benefits:
- Good value for money hand towel suitable for
basic needs

- Long-lasting rolls minimise maintenance costs
while maximising service.



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

Consumer unit
7322540657029
1

195 mm

190 mm

190 mm

7 dm3

963.3g

981.79g

none

Transport unit
7322540657043
6

6

195 mm

380 mm

570 mm

42.2 dm3
5.8kg

6 kg

Plastic

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540700329
180

180

1331 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.3 m3
173.4kg

178.7 kg

Choose a dispenser

471050

www.tork.co.uk




